
ID Task Name Start Finish Cost
1 57 MHZ Assembly Wed 3/10/04 Fri 2/25/05 $199,107.00
2 BRAZE TESTS Wed 3/10/04 Mon 7/19/04 $16,219.00
3 MATERIALS Wed 3/10/04 Mon 3/22/04 $3,700.00

4 MACHINE / BRAZE / EVALUATE Mon 3/22/04 Mon 7/19/04 $12,519.00

5 MISCELLANEOUS Fri 4/16/04 Tue 5/25/04 $4,615.00
6 MATERIAL CHEMICAL ANALYSIS Fri 4/16/04 Tue 5/25/04 $4,615.00

7 VANES Fri 3/12/04 Mon 12/13/04 $82,870.00
8 MATERIAL PURCHASE Fri 3/12/04 Fri 4/16/04 $24,750.00

9 PRE-BRAZE MACHINING Thu 6/17/04 Fri 9/10/04 $13,320.00

10 BRAZE PLUGS Mon 9/13/04 Thu 9/30/04 $4,800.00

11 FINISH MACHINING Fri 10/1/04 Mon 12/13/04 $40,000.00

12 QUADRANTS Thu 3/11/04 Tue 11/23/04 $38,032.00
13 MATERIAL PURCHASE Thu 3/11/04 Mon 3/29/04 $9,000.00

14 PRE-BRAZE MACHINING Wed 4/28/04 Mon 7/19/04 $4,232.00

15 BRAZE PLUGS Mon 8/30/04 Tue 9/28/04 $4,800.00

16 FINISH MACHINING Wed 9/29/04 Tue 11/23/04 $20,000.00

17 PLUGS / STUDS / TUBES Tue 7/20/04 Mon 8/16/04 $4,000.00
18 MATERIAL AND MACHINE COMPLETE Tue 7/20/04 Mon 8/16/04 $4,000.00

19 BODY FLANGES Thu 3/11/04 Fri 8/6/04 $12,475.00
20 MATERIAL Thu 3/11/04 Fri 4/16/04 $6,475.00

21 ROUGH MACHINING AND ANNEAL Mon 5/24/04 Wed 7/14/04 $2,000.00

22 FINISH MACHINING Thu 7/15/04 Fri 8/6/04 $4,000.00

23 END CAPS Wed 6/2/04 Mon 8/23/04 $10,746.00
24 MATERIAL AND MACHINE COMPLETE Wed 6/2/04 Mon 8/23/04 $10,746.00

25 LIFTING FIXTURE Mon 8/2/04 Fri 8/27/04 $10,150.00
26 MATERIAL AND MACHINE COMPLETE Mon 8/2/04 Fri 8/27/04 $10,150.00

27 HALF PERIOD ASSEMBLY Fri 7/30/04 Fri 2/25/05 $20,000.00
28 BRAZE ALLOY Fri 7/30/04 Fri 7/30/04 $4,500.00

29 PRE-BRAZE MACHINING Tue 12/14/04 Mon 12/27/04 $3,000.00

30 BRAZE ASSEMBLY Tue 12/28/04 Wed 1/26/05 $5,000.00

31 FINISH MACHINING Thu 1/27/05 Fri 2/25/05 $7,500.00

32 DRIVE LOOP ASSEMBLY Wed 9/8/04 Fri 10/29/04 $0.00
33 CONCEPT DESIGN REVIEW Wed 9/8/04 Thu 9/9/04 $0.00

34 ASSEMBLY MODEL FINAL DESIGN REVIEW Fri 9/10/04 Thu 9/16/04 $0.00

35 FINAL DRAWING APPROVAL Fri 9/17/04 Thu 9/23/04 $0.00

36 DRAWING QUOTATION Fri 9/24/04 Thu 9/30/04 $0.00

37 MANUFACTURING OF PARTS Fri 10/1/04 Fri 10/29/04 $0.00

38 TUNER ASSEMBLY Wed 9/29/04 Tue 11/30/04 $0.00
39 CONCEPT DESIGN REVIEW Wed 9/29/04 Thu 9/30/04 $0.00

40 ASSEMBLY MODEL FINAL DESIGN REVIEW Fri 10/1/04 Thu 10/7/04 $0.00

41 FINAL DRAWING APPROVAL Fri 10/8/04 Thu 10/21/04 $0.00

42 DRAWING QUOTATION Fri 10/22/04 Mon 11/1/04 $0.00

43 MANUFACTURING OF PARTS Tue 11/2/04 Tue 11/30/04 $0.00

44 SUPPORT STAND Wed 9/1/04 Thu 9/30/04 $0.00

45 VACUUM PLUGS Wed 9/1/04 Thu 9/30/04 $0.00
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